

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).4044/2024

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-10-2023 in LAA No.417/2017 passed by the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam]

ALEYAMMA [LEELAMMA] & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4050/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.31272/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.31273/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 4047/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28223/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28226/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 4049/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28354/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28355/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3395/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28145/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28146/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3390/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28366/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28367/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3397/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.29054/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.29055/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3389/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.27770/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.27771/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3380/2024 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 3386/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28998/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.29001/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3394/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28746/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28747/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3391/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28313/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28314/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3396/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.28857/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.28859/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 3385/2024 (XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.27918/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.27920/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 47132/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No.247398/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.247400/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 07-01-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Bijo Mathew Joy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. The matters are not taken up.
2. List after two weeks.

(RAVI ARORA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)